Air Filter UFI

FILTERS

27.A45.00

Dimensions (mm)

A:122.0
B:103.0
D:117.0
H: 358.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 125x125x385 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 108

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x914
(mm)

Filter net weight: 502 g

Gross weight filter + box: 605 g

8003453103139

Applications

CASE CONSTRUCTION

CX Serie CX 130 Tier2 (Isuzu BB-4BG1T) 07/00 — 03/08

CX Serie CX 160 (Isuzu DD-4BG1TRA) 78kW 106HP 07/00 — 04/08

CX Serie CX 210 (ISUZU) 105kW 143HP 01/01 —

CX Serie CX 210 N (- S/N. DAC0721630) (Isuzu 6BG1T) 105kW 143HP 01/01 —
CX Serie CX 240 (Isuzu BB-6BG1T) 125kW 170HP 01/03 —

CX Serie CX 240 LR (Cummins 6TAA-5904) 129kW 175HP 01/03 —

CATERPILLAR
300 Serie 315 B (N.1SW1 -) (3046) 01/96 —

300 Serie 315 C (N.AKET -) (3054) 83kW 113HP 01/03 —

300 Serie 315 C (N.AKET -) (3046 (N. MHKT -)) 83kW 113HP 01/03 —
300 Serie 315 C (N.CFB1 -) (3054) 83kW 113HP 01/03 —

300 Serie 315 C (N.CFT1 -) (3054) 83kW 113HP 01/03 —
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300 Serie 315 C (N.CJCT -) (3054) 83kW 113HP 01/03 —
300 Serie 315 C (N.CJCT -) (3150) 82kW 111HP 01/03 —
300 Serie 315 C L (N.CFB1 -) (3150) 82kW 111HP 01/03 —
300 Serie 315 C L (N.CFT1 -) (3150) 82kW 111HP 01/03 —
300 Serie 315 D (N.BZN1-) 01/03 —

300 Serie 315 D (N.CJN1-) 01/03 —

300 Serie 315 D (N.JGS1 -) 01/03 —

300 Serie 315 D (N.KBD1 -) 01/03 —

300 Serie 317 B (N.6DZ1 -) (3046T) 01/97 —

300 Serie 318 B (N.3LR1 -) (3046) 01/99 —

300 Serie 318 B (N.7KZ1 -) (3046) 01/99 —

300 Serie 318 B (N.ADC1 -) (3046) 01/99 —

300 Serie 318 B (N.AEJ1 -) (3046) 01/99 —

300 Serie 318 C (N.GPAT -) (3066 T (N.7JK1 -)) 94kW 128HP
300 Serie 318 C (N.MDY1 -) (3066 T (N.7JK1 -)) 94kW 128HP
300 Serie 319 D (N.FMH1-) 01/03 —

300 Serie 319 D (N.KFM1 -) 01/03 —

300 Serie 319 D (N.ZCA1 -) 01/03 —

A~ A~ A~ —~

HITACHI

EX Serie EX 200-2 (Isuzu 6BD1)
EX Serie EX 200-3 (Isuzu 6BD1)
EX Serie EX 200LC (Isuzu 6BD1)

JOHN DEERE

300 Serie 344 G (4045T) 01/93 —
300 Serie 344 G (4276T) 01/93 —
400 Serie 444 G (4045T) 01/93 —
400 Serie 444 G (4276T) 01/93 —

KOBELCO

SK Serie SK 200-2 Acera (Mitsubishi 6D31T)
SK Serie SK 200-3 Acera (Mitsubishi 6D34T)
SK Serie SK 235 SR (Mitsubishi 6D34TEA)
SK Serie SK 250 LC (Mitsubishi 6D34)

SK Serie SK 250 NLC (Mitsubishi 6D34)

Cross references

AC DELCO A2124C
BALDWIN RS3541
CASE IH KRH1320
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CASE NEW HOLLAND
CATERPILLAR
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD

FRAM

GFT FILTERS

GPC

HASTINGS

HIFI FILTER
HITACHI

JOHN DEERE
KOBELCO
KRALINATOR
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

NAPA

PUROLATOR
SAKURA

SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
SUMITOMO

WIX

WOODGATE

87682995
135-5787
P82-1908
AF25413
CA8029SY
GFR1132
FC898
AF2305
SA16203
4287060
AT204029
YN11P01013P1
LA1828
LAF5732
CF1313
3596976M92
FA3459
R652

6640
A65162
A2705
SL5902
S7A45 A
KRH1320
46640
WGA1114S

FILTERS




